
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= ALABAMA
CENTRAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199402080000
41491

02/08/1994
08:03:19

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COOK,
HERMAN

199402080000
41501

02/08/1994
08:03:20

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COX, LAMAR

199406300002
07551

06/30/1994
03:07:13

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PRINCE,
MICHAEL V

199410170003
13881

10/17/1994
10:51:00

ALABAMA
CENTRAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COX, KEITH E
SR


