Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 1994;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199402080000 41491	02/08/1994 08:03:19	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COOK, HERMAN						
199402080000 41501	02/08/1994 08:03:20	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COX, LAMAR						
199406300002 07551		ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PRINCE, MICHAEL V						
199410170003 13881	10/17/1994 10:51:00	ALABAMA CENTRAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COX, KEITH E SR						